Become a Tiger, Become a Teacher Day

UofM Lambuth Campus

February 25, 2022, Wilder Union

Time
8:30am

9:00am

9:15am

9:40am

10:20am

11:00am
Noon

12:30 pm

1:20pm

Schedule of Events

Event
Check-In and Information
Welcome
Dr. Alfred Hall, COE Assistant Dean
Dr. Niles Reddick, Dean of UofM Lambuth
Dr. Sandra Nichols, ICL Chair
Becoming a Teacher
Dr. Nichelle Robinson, Director of Office of

Teacher Education and Clinical Practice

First Breakout Session
Second Breakout Session

Lunch
COE Student Panel Discussion
Life as a UofM Tiger at Lambuth

Adam Johnsonn, Admissions
Beth Ann Simpson, Student Services

Closing Remarks
Dr. Alfred Hall

Location
Ballroom Lobby

Ballroom

Ballroom

2nd Floor
Classrooms

2nd Floor
Classrooms

Union Cafeteria
Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom






