Become a Tiger, Become a Teacher Day UofM Lambuth Campus February 25, 2022, Wilder Union

Schedule of Events

Time	Event	Location
8:30am	Check-In and Information	Ballroom Lobby
9:00am	Welcome Dr. Alfred Hall, COE Assistant Dean Dr. Niles Reddick, Dean of UofM Lambuth Dr. Sandra Nichols, ICL Chair	Ballroom
9:15am	Becoming a Teacher Dr. Nichelle Robinson, Director of Office of Teacher Education and Clinical Practice	Ballroom
9:40am	First Breakout Session	2nd Floor Classrooms
10:20am	Second Breakout Session	2nd Floor Classrooms
11:00am	Lunch	Union Cafeteria
Noon	COE Student Panel Discussion	Ballroom
12:30 pm	Life as a UofM Tiger at Lambuth Adam Johnsonn, Admissions Beth Ann Simpson, Student Services	Ballroom
1:20pm	Closing Remarks Dr. Alfred Hall	Ballroom